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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE Pt X 10 Pt X 10 Pt X 10 Pt X 10 Pt X 10 Pt X 10 Pt X 10 N°

1 BEAUCHOT Alain S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 16 9 250 20 5 250 20 5 250 19 6 249 12 12 250 20 5 1499 107 42 115

2 MONJAUZE Hugues STADE NIORTAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 250 18 7 250 14 11 250 13 12 250 17 8 249 17 7 250 16 9 1499 95 54 301

3 LABOUTE Etienne S.T. DREUX CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 250 17 8 250 13 1 248 15 9 249 19 5 249 20 4 250 22 3 1496 106 30 101

4 SCANU Olivier S.T. PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 17 8 249 8 16 250 16 9 249 17 7 248 14 9 249 15 9 1495 87 58 201

5 BALTER Cécile CATS LYONNAIS 249 16 8 247 12 10 250 19 6 250 19 6 248 15 8 250 15 10 1494 96 48 209

6 DEBUREAUX Alain A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 250 19 6 248 12 11 248 14 9 249 15 9 250 17 8 249 16 8 1494 93 51 405

7 MARTIN Maxence S.T. PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 17 8 249 17 7 250 21 4 250 16 9 248 17 6 246 13 8 1493 101 42 113

8 FOULON Jacques S.T. PERIGORD AQUITAINE 249 20 4 247 16 6 247 12 9 250 14 11 250 22 3 250 15 10 1493 99 43 103

9 POMIES André CIBLE FIGEACOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 248 17 5 248 12 11 249 11 13 250 15 10 249 18 6 249 17 7 1493 90 52 208

10 BROUQUIER Luc C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 250 19 6 247 17 7 249 17 7 249 18 6 248 15 8 249 17 7 1492 103 41 304

11 MAIURI Paolo T.C. STADE LAURENTIN CÔTE D'AZUR 248 15 8 249 16 8 248 16 7 249 16 8 248 12 11 250 13 12 1492 88 54 114

12 GREGOIRE Bernard A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE 248 14 9 248 15 8 248 14 9 249 17 7 249 15 9 249 16 8 1491 91 50 107

13 GUIDEZ Jean-Claude T.S. LONGUENESSE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 250 19 6 248 12 11 249 19 5 247 13 9 247 7 16 250 12 13 1491 82 60 214

14 SABRE Eric S.T RAISMES-VICOIGNE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 248 13 10 250 12 13 245 11 9 250 17 8 249 13 11 249 15 9 1491 81 60 110

15 KLEINPETER Fabienne C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 250 17 8 247 15 7 249 15 9 247 15 8 249 13 11 248 17 6 1490 92 49 216

16 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc STBT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 248 11 12 248 16 7 249 15 8 246 14 7 250 11 14 249 14 10 1490 81 58 207

17 GALLAS Didier C.T. MARENNAIS POITOU-CHARENTES 250 17 8 248 17 6 247 14 8 246 15 7 248 12 11 250 22 3 1489 97 43 401

18 MAILLET Jean-Paul CIBLE ROANNAISE LYONNAIS 250 16 9 246 11 11 249 16 8 249 15 9 246 12 9 249 21 3 1489 91 49 418

19 POIRIER Frédéric S.T.C.L. ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 249 16 8 247 15 7 249 14 10 249 11 13 246 16 5 249 14 10 1489 86 53 315

20 GUILLOT Jean-Claude CATS LYONNAIS 249 17 7 248 17 6 247 14 8 248 15 8 247 11 12 249 18 6 1488 92 47 117

21 CLERGET Jean-Marie DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PICARDIE 249 15 9 248 14 9 249 19 5 249 15 9 247 9 13 246 16 6 1488 88 51 305

22 BRIAND Pascal S.T. PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 249 16 7 246 14 8 246 11 10 248 16 7 249 11 13 250 17 8 1488 85 53 213

23 KLEINPETER Bruno C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 248 13 10 246 13 8 246 11 10 249 12 12 249 15 9 250 12 13 1488 76 62 116

24 LEGER Bertrand E.T.S.L. PAYS DE LA LOIRE 248 16 7 247 15 7 246 13 10 249 19 5 248 19 4 248 15 8 1486 97 41 403

25 BROUQUIER Agnès C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE 247 13 9 245 15 6 247 12 10 247 16 7 250 16 9 250 19 6 1486 91 47 204

26 BALTER Serge CATS LYONNAIS 248 17 6 246 14 7 246 11 10 249 12 12 250 14 11 247 15 7 1486 83 53 109

27 MIDOUX Hubert PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 247 12 9 247 9 13 246 5 15 248 12 11 248 12 11 250 12 13 1486 62 72 212

28 JAMMET Daniel LES ISARDS BIGORRE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 248 12 11 249 12 12 245 9 12 249 12 12 246 12 9 248 9 14 1485 66 70 108

29 BRUNEL-ORAIN Pascal C.T. SAM LESPARRE AQUITAINE 249 16 8 247 12 11 246 5 17 247 11 11 247 13 9 246 17 4 1482 74 60 404

30 PECHAVY Christian C.T. SAM LESPARRE AQUITAINE 245 11 9 245 9 11 248 15 8 250 10 15 247 5 18 247 15 7 1482 65 68 312
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31 LEBOUTILLY Philippe S.T. CREUSOT BOURGOGNE 247 17 5 250 15 11 240 10 5 249 13 11 249 12 12 246 10 11 1481 77 55 202

32 DORDAIN Pascal DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PICARDIE 242 6 12 249 9 15 248 18 5 249 14 10 245 14 6 248 13 10 1481 74 58 416

33 JOURET Jean-Jacques A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 245 14 6 249 13 11 246 14 7 247 8 14 246 8 14 248 15 8 1481 72 60 217

34 LELEUX Thierry S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 246 11 10 246 9 11 245 10 10 248 14 9 246 11 10 250 16 9 1481 71 59 215

35 GERAUD Joël STE NANTAISE TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 250 16 9 247 10 12 244 12 8 247 12 11 248 18 6 244 13 7 1480 81 53 303

36 COURANTON Alain S.T. PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 248 15 8 250 16 9 248 15 9 245 14 5 248 13 10 241 8 11 1480 81 52 111

37 BOUZONVILLE Gérard A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE 242 8 9 245 11 10 248 14 8 250 15 10 248 15 8 247 11 11 1480 74 56 407

38 CORRADI Dominique A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE 238 13 9 249 14 10 247 12 10 248 17 6 249 15 9 247 8 14 1478 79 58 211

39 LABRETTE Bernard S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 241 9 8 247 11 11 246 11 11 247 12 10 249 10 14 248 17 6 1478 70 60 106

40 LENDORMI Monique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 245 13 7 249 11 11 249 14 10 247 11 11 244 7 13 244 8 14 1478 64 66 311

41 LECUYER Jean-Luc LORETO CASINCA T.C. CORSE 245 15 6 243 13 6 245 6 12 249 17 7 250 7 18 245 11 10 1477 69 59 218

42 ROSSI Nathalie S.T. ARGENTAN NORMANDIE 245 9 12 248 14 9 245 12 8 245 9 11 247 10 12 247 10 12 1477 64 64 105

43 PIOVESAN Michel A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 16 9 245 13 7 243 11 10 247 7 15 247 8 15 245 8 12 1477 63 68 412

44 PELICAN Frédéric A.T. CRIQUEBEUF NORMANDIE 246 9 10 246 10 11 246 15 6 246 7 15 243 8 11 249 11 13 1476 60 66 102

45 ROSSI Enrico S.T. ARGENTAN NORMANDIE 248 12 11 242 7 10 247 13 9 245 13 8 244 12 8 249 15 9 1475 72 55 205

46 BENOIST Gérard A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 245 7 9 243 13 5 250 10 15 240 11 6 249 13 11 248 13 10 1475 67 56 411

47 GARNIER Patrick S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE PAYS DE LA LOIRE 248 16 7 250 13 12 249 13 11 233 6 9 248 11 12 246 15 7 1474 74 58 203

48 BARRIERE Christian C.T. SAM LESPARRE AQUITAINE 245 11 9 240 9 10 246 13 9 248 17 6 248 14 9 245 8 13 1472 72 56 408

49 BERTELOOT Guillaume A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 240 10 8 244 3 17 246 11 11 246 13 9 248 11 12 247 16 7 1471 64 64 307

50 DUPONT Michel-André T.S. BESSIERES MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 245 12 10 248 11 12 245 12 8 244 12 9 240 8 9 248 15 8 1470 70 56 308

51 GUIOULLIER Yveline S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 242 11 8 245 12 8 244 11 8 245 9 12 246 10 11 247 12 10 1469 65 57 206

52 LE DIAGON Frank S.T. MONTEREAU ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 242 6 14 246 10 11 246 9 12 247 15 7 243 6 12 245 10 10 1469 56 66 415

53 HOLLANDER Jean-Marie A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 245 7 13 239 8 7 245 11 9 247 10 12 248 11 12 245 9 12 1469 56 65 414

54 DESBORDES Grégory S.S.L.T. LIMOUSIN 246 7 12 243 6 12 242 8 10 247 9 13 247 10 13 243 8 11 1468 48 71 316

55 MARCELET Jean-Paul DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PICARDIE 245 12 9 244 11 9 245 9 11 249 15 9 240 7 13 244 10 10 1467 64 61 413

56 TOURNIAIRE Joëlle GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 242 8 10 246 10 11 246 9 12 245 6 14 244 9 11 244 10 10 1467 52 68 118

57 KISSENBERGER Christelle S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 238 7 10 247 10 12 242 13 5 248 11 12 244 9 11 245 9 13 1464 59 63 306

58 KIELBASA Virginie A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 247 12 11 243 7 11 241 9 7 240 9 7 248 10 13 244 9 10 1463 56 59 104

59 POUILLIER Christelle BONNEVAL TIR CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 243 8 11 241 10 7 247 15 7 245 12 9 243 9 11 242 7 12 1461 61 57 309

60 CUNHA Agostinho CIBLE CROIX ST-ANNE CHAMPAGNE 244 13 6 247 15 7 244 7 12 241 6 12 239 5 12 246 14 7 1461 60 56 410
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61 CUNHA Florence CIBLE CROIX ST-ANNE CHAMPAGNE 247 9 14 238 6 9 245 13 8 244 7 12 242 9 8 243 7 13 1459 51 64 310

62 LEFEBVRE Enzo A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 240 8 10 243 12 7 243 9 9 247 15 7 236 6 8 249 14 10 1458 64 51 318

63 RICHER Alain PATRIOTE SENONAISE BOURGOGNE 244 11 9 244 10 9 244 8 12 242 11 8 238 6 9 245 12 9 1457 58 56 417

64 MANGEOT Hélène LA JEAN-BART TIR NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 241 8 10 244 10 11 247 12 10 243 7 11 233 6 4 244 12 8 1452 55 54 313

65 GRENEZ Hubert S.T. PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 244 13 7 241 7 9 243 11 9 236 6 9 246 11 10 241 13 6 1451 61 50 402

66 BELLIVIER Alain S.T. REG MORET LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 237 5 9 238 9 9 242 7 11 241 8 12 239 6 10 245 9 11 1442 44 62 409

67 FRANCOIS Valérie S.T RAISMES-VICOIGNE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 249 14 10 244 8 11 245 9 11 200 4 5 235 5 9 244 8 12 1417 48 58 210

68 PORTEBOIS Gilles A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 235 7 6 229 5 7 243 10 8 233 5 7 233 5 7 242 5 13 1415 37 48 314



CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL TOTAL M*

BALTER Cécile 1494 96

GUILLOT Jean-Claude 1488 92

BALTER Serge 1486 83

SCANU Olivier 1495 87

MARTIN Maxence 1493 101

COURANTON Alain 1480 81

BROUQUIER Luc 1492 103

BROUQUIER Agnès 1486 91

KLEINPETER Bruno 1488 76

GREGOIRE Bernard 1491 91

BOUZONVILLE Gérard 1480 74

CORRADI Dominique 1478 79

CLERGET Jean-Marie 1488 88

DORDAIN Pascal 1481 74

MARCELET Jean-Paul 1467 64

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE PICARDIE

CATS LYONNAIS

S.T. PONTOISE ÎLE-DE-FRANCE

C.T. SALONAIS PROVENCE

4449 244

4436 226

4468 271

4468 269

4466 270
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2

3

4
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CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOTAL TOTAL M*

CATS LYONNAIS 4468 2711

PALAMRÈS PAR ÉQUIPE

BRUNEL-ORAIN Pascal 1482 74

PECHAVY Christian 1482 65

BARRIERE Christian 1472 72

DEBUREAUX Alain 1494 93

BERTELOOT Guillaume 1471 64

HOLLANDER Jean-Marie 1469 56

LABRETTE Bernard 1478 70

GUIOULLIER Yveline 1469 65

KISSENBERGER Christelle 1464 59

BENOIST Gérard 1475 67

KIELBASA Virginie 1463 56

PORTEBOIS Gilles 1415 37

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. NITTING LORRAINE

A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE

C.T. SAM LESPARRE AQUITAINE

4434 213

4411 194

4353 160

4436 211
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